
 

 

2021 Term 3 at Exford PS! 

 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families 
have insights into their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or 

issues you may have. 

 

 

Term 3 Key Dates: 
 
• Monday 12 July – Term 2 Begins 
• Thursday 15 July MPSSA Winter Interschool Carnival 
• Friday 16 July – Police Cyber Safety Program (Year 5 and 6) 
• Monday 19 July – MPSSA 5-6 Soccer Carnival -  
• Thursday 22 July – Reports to Parents 
• Friday 6 August – Year 1-2 Sovereign Hill Excursion 
• Monday 9 August – Teeth on Wheels 
• Friday 13 August – Teeth on Wheels 
• Monday 19 August – MPSSA Group 1 Athletics Carnival 
• Monday 23 – Friday 27 August – 2021 Book Week 
• Thursday 2 September – MPSSA Basketball 
• Wednesday 8 – Thursday 9 September – Year 2 Lady Northcote Camp 
• Friday 10 – Thursday 16 September – Year 5-6 Swimming & Water Safety Program 
• Monday 13 – Wednesday 15 September – Year 3-4 Phillip Island Camp 
• Friday 17 September – Footy Colours Day 
• Friday 17 September – Last Day of Term 3 

o 2.10 pm – Assembly 

o 2.30 pm – Dismissal 
 

 

 
 
Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 



 



 



 





 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 


